                         ECL-RC and ECL-RCV Modules
         RC Snubbers modules for power semiconductors
Data is for guideline purposes only and may change without prior notice
Gibson House, Caenby Corner Trading Estate, Hemswell Cliff, Lincolnshire, DN21 5TL
Tel: 01427 668888
Fax: 01427 668866
Email: sales@europowercomponents.com

 c
o
n
fi
g
u
ra
ti
o
n
10/1000us       2ms
ECLRC0.068/150T Single
RC
150 6 0.068 700 (1) N/A 1
A
 ECLRC0.22/56T 56 10 0.22 660 (1)
2ECLRC0.68/150T Double
RC
150 6 0.068 700 (2) N/A 2 B
2ECLRC0.22/56T 56 10 0.22 700 (2)
ECLRCV0.068/150-130T
Single
RC and
Varistor
150
6
0.068
125 (1) 130 79 57
1
C
ECLRCV0.068/150-250T 230 (1) 250 134 96
ECLRCV0.068/150-460T 400 (1) 460 203 145
ECLRCV0.068/150-500T 450 (1) 500 268 192
ECLRCV0.068/150-550T 500 (1) 550 308 216
ECLRCV0.22/56-130T
Single
RC and
Varistor
56
10
0.22
125 (1) 130 79 57
ECLRCV0.22/56-250T 230 (1) 250 134 96
ECLRCV0.22/56-460T 400 (1) 460 203 145
ECLRCV0.22/56-500T 450 (1) 500 268 192
ECLRCV0.22/56-550T 500 (1) 550 308 216
2ECLRCV0.068/150-130T Dual
RC and
Varistor
150
6
0.068
125 (2) 130 79 57
2
D
2ECLRCV 0.068/150-250T 230 (2) 250 134 96
2ECLRCV0.068/150-460T 400 (2) 460 203 145
2ECLRCV 0.22/56-130T Dual
RC and
Varistor
56
10
0.22
125 (2) 130 79 57
2ECLRCV0.22/56-250T 230 (2) 250 134 96
2ECLRCV0.22/56-460T 400 (2) 460 203 145
ECLRC0.1/150T-2kV
Single
RC
150 6
0.1
750 (1)
N/A
1
A ECLRC0.1/56T-2kV 56 10 1000 (1)
ECLRC0.1/75T-2kV 75 18 1300 (1)
(1)-Typical voltages suggested for phase control applications in W1C circuits
(2)- Typical voltages suggested for phase control applications in rectifier circuits
ATTENTION: For Non resistive loads please check required RC specification prior to purchase
                         ECL-RC and ECL-RCV Modules